DS23001 Rev. 8 - 2 1 of 3 1N5817-1N5819
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
Features
1N5817 - 1N5819
1.0A SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER
A AB
C
D

2% Duty Cycle
j
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
1N5817-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N5817-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N5818-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N5818-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N5819-B DO-41 1K/Bulk
1N5819-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
(Note 6)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
DS23001 Rev. 8 - 2 3 of 3 1N5817-1N5819
IMPORTANT NOTICE
LIFE SUPPORT
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes without further